Received on September 24, 2024
Deadline: October 1, 2024
Publish: October 6, 2024
Legislative File 24-1492 October 29, 2024 @ 2 p.m.
Interoffice Memorandum
Date: September 26, 2024
TO: Jennifer Lara-Kilmetz, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office
THRU: Cheryl Gillespie, Agenda Development Supervisor

Buildings
Model Code
Type Code
Building Value
Estimated New Cost
Actual Year Built
Beds
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
Description
FPL2 - Fireplace 2
PL2 - Pool 2
SCR2 - Scro Enc 2
WLDC - Wall Dec
0.32 acres (+/-) GIS Calculated
Zoning Land Units Unit Price Land Value Class Unit Price
R-IAA 1 LOT(S) $110,000.00 $110,000 $0.00
01 - Single Fam Residence Subarea Description Sqft
0103 - Single Fam Class III BAS - Base Area 3960
$563,129 FGR - Fin Garage 728
$688,422 FOP - F/Opn Prch 486
1996 FUS - F/Up Story 360
5 r. -M
4.5
2 t· ., ..
5534 sqft
4320 sqft i • •
'L . • . •
Cb.Stucco t-" J
Drywall
L - • ...
...
..
l ,.
Class Value
$110,000
Value
$573,685
$52,733
$17,674
$44,330
Date Built Units Unit Price XFOBValue
01/01/1996 1 Unit(s) $2,500.00 $2,500
01/01/1996 1 Unit(s) $25,000.00 $12,000
01/01/1996 1 Unit(s) $5,000.00 $5,000
01/0 1/1996 90 Unit(s) $20.00 $1,800
For Staff Use Only:
Specific Project Expenditure Report (Revised November 5, 2010) Initially submitted on. ___ _
For use as of March 1, 2011 Updated On ______ _
Project Name (as filed) ______ _
Case or Bid No. _____ _
•ORANGE COUNTY SPECIFIC PROJECT EXPENDITURE REPORT
This lobbying expenditure form shall be completed in full and rued with all application submittals.
This form shall remain cumulative and shall be filed with the department processing your application.
Forms signed by a principal's authorized agent shall include an executed Agent Authorization Form.
This is the initial Form: __ _
This is a Subsequent Form: __ _
Part I
Please complete all of the following:
Name and Address of Principal (legal name of entity or owner per Orange County tax rolls):-=-==----
MIGUEL SILVA & ELIDE SILVA 1806 BILLINGSHURST CT. ORLANDO, FL 32825
Name and Address of Principal's Authorized Agent, if ap~licable: ____________ _
I